

Women in Aviation Award

Award Amount

• \$1500 per Year

Recipient Qualifications:

- Woman aged 16-29
- Completed at least 1 solo flight
- Currently residing in Laramie County
- Be approved by the Zonta Club of Cheyenne Board

Timeline

- Application Open: May 6th
- Deadline to Submit: September 30th
- Notification of Applicants: December 1st
- Presentation and Delivery of Award: 2nd Thursday in January

Scholarship Application & Instructions

Please fill out the information below. Print the application and sign it or sign electronically. When you are finished, scan the application and save the file. Include your first and last name in the file name. Send the file to zonta.cheyenne@gmail.com. In the email, leave instructions to forward the email to the head of the Scholarship Committee. We will notify you if you have or have not received the award. Funds will be awarded at a Zonta Club of Cheyenne monthly meeting.

Name:	Date of Birth:	Male□ Female□
Present Mailing Address:	Telephone:	
Email address:		
Have you completed at least 1 sol	o flight? Yes□ No□	
Have you completed the enrollme	ent verification form? Yes□ No□	
	Recommendation to a non-family member α aches, employers, etc.) and do they understand α No α	•
-	create and present a 10-15-minute presentanal. Are you able and willing attend our even nonth)? Yes \square No \square	
<u>-</u>	the next page. They are meant to help you of the committee with evaluate you on the in	•

Why are you pursuing your pilot's license and how will this award aid in your pursuits?
How have women's roles in aviation changed over the last 100 years?
What role did women play in Cheyenne's aviation history?
what fole did women play in encycline's aviation history.
Wile 4 may A malie Early and a family and a family of the second state of the second s
What was Amelia Earhart's involvement in Zonta International?

DECLARATION BY APPLICANT

I certify that all of the information in my application form is accurate to the best of my knowledge and that I did not
receive assistance in in completing the essay portions of this application. I confirm that I am not a classified member of
Zonta Club of Cheyenne or a family member of a classified member of Zonta Club of Cheyenne. I consent to the
electronic or hard copy publication by Zonta Club of Cheyenne of material in my application if awarded the scholarship

Date:	Signature:
Bute.	Signature.

Zonta Club of Cheyenne will never sell, trade, or rent your personal information provided in this application to third parties. We provide information to donors about recipients of their donations. We reserve the right to use your name, photograph and biographical information to promote the scholarship in various promotional materials, including the Zonta international and Zonta Club of Cheyenne websites.